
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, July 1, 2016 10:38 AM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: 2017 suburbans 

16 ok 

On Fri, Jul 1, 2016 at 6:34 AM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

=div dir="auto'> 
Shall we wait for 2017 or purchase 2016. I should kn=w later today how long before we receive 2016. Please 

advise. Thank you.=C24, 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Lindsay Bello 
Date: June 30, 2016 at 9:21:18 PM EDT 
To:=Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: NES LLC 

I am the one =o do the ordering and 2017 suburbans have not been able to be ordered as o= yet. It's 
looking like at least 4 months before we get the first batc=. 

Lindsay 

Sent from my iP=one 

On Jun 30, =016, at 7:46 PM, Richard Kahn 

> wrote:

Thank you. Do you have release dates for 2017 models f=r suburban and Denali. Please 
advise. Thanks. 
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Sent from my iPhone 

Jun 30, 2016, at 7:44 PM, 
wrote: 

<=blockquote> 

Richard: 

I have located a vehicle=equipped the same way as the one you currently have and contacted 
the deal=r and will know tomorrow if it is available. 

I will rea=h out to you tomorrow once I hear back from that dealer. 

If you have any questions please either email me back or give me a call a= 

I look forward to earning your b=siness. 

Thank you! 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

Lindsay 

<=lockquote type="cite"> Original Message 
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From: "Arroway Greg Melito" 

=span>Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2016 7:38pm 

To: I 

Subject: Fwd: NES LLC 

Greg Melito 

=span>Arroway Chevrolet Cadillac 

Sales Professional 

/a> 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Richard Kahn 
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Date: June 30, 2016 at 2:18:10 P= EDT 

To: 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

<=lockquote type="cite">New York, NY 10022 

</=lockquote> 

<=lockquote type="cite"> 

=1span> 

On Oct=19, 2015, at 9:29 AM, 

Great. Can you bring a copy of the registration and bill of=sale if you have it. 
Thank you see you at 1pm. 

Greg 

<=blockquote> 
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Original Message 

From: "R=chard Kahn" 

Sent: Monday,=October 19, 2015 8:28am 

<=biockquote> 

<Mockquote> 

Subject: Re: NES LLC 

I put a rebate in for you for $2000 = just need to know if the company 

owns any vehicle that's not GM so I can put it the=deal. Email it or 

<=pan>bring it with you tomorrow. Thank you again. 

</=lockquote> 
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</=lockquote> 

<Mockquote> 

</=lockquote> 

Gre= Melito 

Arrow=y Chevrolet Cadillac Sales Professional 

4=lockquote> 

Mt Kisco Ny 10549 

<=lockquote type="cite"> 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

=span> 

</=pan> 
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Or=ginal Message 

=span>From: "Richard Kahn" 

Sent: Friday, October 16, 2015=5:O9pm 

To: 

<=blockquote> 

Cc: 

Subject: NES LLC 

<=lockquote type="cite"> 

attached is insurance card as well as bank fed ref # for=money sent to 

thank you 

New York, NY 10022 

=/blockquote> 
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